Years

1964 & 1965
1966

1967

1968

1969

1970

1971 & 1972
1973

1974

1975

1976

1977

1978 & 1979
1980 & 1981
1982

1983

1984

1985

1986

1987

1988

1989 & 1990
1991

1992

1993

1994

Flotilla Commanders

Robert M. Langley
Sam Mallison

Sam Mallison
Champlin Buck
John Leach

James L. Lupton
Druie D. Winstead
James R. Oakley
Van P. Brinson, Jr.
Robert Fleming
Robert E. Morlock
James L. Lupton
Thomas H. Blount
James R. Oakley
James R. Oakley
Paul B. Blount
Paul B. Blount
Thomas F. Conlon
Thomas F. Conlon
Athalia A. Gravely
George H. Freeman
Rolin C. Jones
William R. Sprenkle
Rolin C. Jones
Emory K. Worley
Byron E. Martin

Vice Flotilla Commanders

Sam Mallison
Crawford Mann
Champlin Buck
John Leach

James L. Lupton
Robert Perry
James R. Oakley
Van P. Brinson, Jr.
Robert Fleming
Robert Forrest
James L. Lupton
Thomas H. Blount
James R. Oakley
Thomas H. Blount
Paul B. Blount
John N. Wheeler
Thomas F. Conlon
James L. Lupton
Athalia A. Gravely
George H. Freeman

Rolin C. Jones

Walter H. Brauckmann

Thomas F. Conlon
Emory K. Worley
Byron E. Martin

Joe Sizemore



1995
1996
1997 & 1998
1999
2000
2001
2002 & 2003
2004
2005
2006 & 2007
2008 & 2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
3013
2013
2014
2015

Joe Sizemore
George Freeman
Fred Drummond
Jeremy Johnson
Jeremy Johnson
Tony Weichel
Ray Ward

Ben Reed

Lib Jenkins

Gary PC Wruck
Ben Reed
Donald Lindberg
Donald Lindberg
Ben Reed

Paul Hale
Anthony Weichel (acting FC)
Donald Lindberg
Donald Lindberg
Rhonda Stallings

Fred Drummond
Fred Drummond
Jeremy Johnson
Fred Drummond
Charles King
Ray Ward

Ben Reed

Phillip Nepper
Phillip Nepper
Ben Reed
Donald Lindberg
Louis Waters
Jason Cyphers
Donald Lindberg
Anthony Weichel

Rhonda Stallings
Rhonda Stallings
Ben Reed



